
 

• Short series is Bombala, Mallacoota and Orbost and Bairnsdale 

• Middle/Long Series is ALL other listed races 

• Race Costs for SERPC transported races is $360 (9x $40) for each flier payable prior 

to Race One – Bombala on 22/06/2004 

• Race Costs for SCF races are to be determined 

• Race Costs for Canberra Combine are to be determined 

• Driver Roster to be determined at May 2024 meeting 

SERPC Inc. Race 
Schedule 2024 

Basket Day/Date Race Day/Date Race Point  

Friday 21/6/24  Saturday 22/6/24 Bombala  

Friday 28/6/24 Saturday 29/6/24 Bombala  

Friday 5/7/24 Saturday 6/7/24 Bombala  

Friday 12/7/24 Saturday 13/7/24 Mallacoota - Norma Ford Memorial Ladies Race 

Friday 19/7/24 Saturday 20/7/24 Mallacoota 

Friday 26/7/24 Saturday 27/7/24 Mallacoota 

Friday 2/8/24 Saturday 3/8/24 Orbost – Coloured Race 

Friday 9/8/24 Saturday 10/8/24 Orbost 

Friday 16/8/24 Saturday 17/8/24 Orbost 

Thursday 22/8/24 Saturday 24/8/24 Bairnsdale (SCF) – Two Birder 

Thursday 29/8/24 Saturday 31/8/24 Bairnsdale (SCF) 

Thursday 5/9/24 Saturday 7/9/24 Yarram (SCF) – Bryson Lattimer Memorial Race 

Thursday 12/9/24 Saturday 14/9/24 Yarram (SCF) 

Thursday 19/9/24 Sunday 22/9/24 Hay (Canberra) 

Thursday 26/9/24 Saturday 28/9/24 Wonthaggi (SCF) – Young Bird Derby 

Thursday 26/9/24 Sunday 29/9/24 Hay (Canberra) 

Thursday 3/10/24 Sunday 6/10/24 Balranald (Canberra) – Any Age Derby 

Monday 7/10/24 Saturday 12/10/24 Mildura – Self Funded (SCF) 

Thursday 10/10/24 Sunday 13/10/24 Balranald (Canberra) 

TBA Saturday 19/10/24 Yolla, Tasmania – Self Funded (Canberra) 

Wednesday 16/10/24 Sunday 20/10/24 Mildura & Renmark (Canberra)  


